
Thursday, February 10District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

2B we me
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Medley

:

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Songs by Dennis Daya A elachrino Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Musical Comedy Stage
3.45 Family Affair4. 0 Yachtsmen’s ‘Weather Forecast
Organising415 Margaret Whiting Sings4.30 Famous Dance Bands: Russ Morgan
4.45 Interlude for Voices5. 0 Variety Billboard
5.45 Evening Star: Albert Sandler

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
7. oO Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Prophecy8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Black Lightning9. 0 Ask Me Another (Jack Davey)
9.30 Records at Random
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
11. 0 The Hot Parade
12. 0 Close downaes.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Celebrity Artists
9.45 Light Orchestras10.0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light Variety
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Eugene Conley
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-
view; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Don Cherry
4. 0 Piano Styles4.15 Novelty Orchestras4.30 Rising Stars
4.45 Eddie Cantor5. 0 At the Hammond
5.15 From the Films
5.30 Voices in Chorus
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 N.Z. Artists7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Love at Arms
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Variety Time9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Ray Martin’s Orchestra9.45 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Favourites of Yesterday
10.15 Today’s Singers
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
40.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
12. 0 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
1

All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0
8.20
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
After Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul /

Fire on the Cover
Imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Morning Melodies /

Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |
Lunch Music /

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Popular Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour: Book Review; Home
Decorating
3.30 Gylling Hansen’s Koncertorkester
3.45 Gordon MacRae
4. 0 Moreton and Kaye
4.15 Paul Robeson
4.30 Geraldo’s Orchestra
4.45 Jane Powell and Mario Lanza
5. 0 Record Roundabout
5.30 Studio Quiz: Price to Pay (Grace
Green)
5.45 Larry Adler

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Lombardo Royal Canadians
6.16 The Four Lads
6.30 Walter Gieseking and Myra Hess |

6.45 Peggy Lee and Gordon Jenkins’|Orchestra :7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.465 Rivertown8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Tudor Queen
-~«8.45 1 Spy
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Melodies for You10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray11. 0 Riccarton is on the Air
12. 0 Close downSe
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
Imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Music for Milady
Shopving ReporterLunch Music

.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Records at Random
Women's Hour (Prudence Gregory):

Book Review; Malayan Newsletter;
Home |Decorating

3.30
4. 0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0

6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
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Afternoon Musicale
Favourite Dance Bands
Unforgotten Melodies
Footlight Serenades
In Strict Tempo
Everybody’s Favourites
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs of Maoriland
Music, Music
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
The Golden Fool
Money-Go-Round
Tudor Queen
The Cat Scratches
Ask Me Another
Otago River ReportsArmchair Melodies
Mystery Stables
Piano RaqtimePicture of Dorian Gray
These are New
Irish Session
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Jeannette MacDonald (soprano)
Home Decorating TalkAlias Jane Morgan
Escape Me NeverOut of the Shadows

| 10.45 The Ambassadress
/11. @ Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
| 41.30 Light Orchestral Music
) 12. 0 Lunch Music
| 4.30 p.m. Modern Romances'2. 0 Spotlight on European Artists
| 2.30 Women’s Hour

(Kay):
A Womaniji Newsletter

3.30 Musical Comedy Stars
| "Scorned? Book Talk;
| 3.50 Compositions by Eric Coates
|
4.10 Al Morgan (vocalist)

| 4.25 Piano Accordion Bands
| 4.45 Famous Ballads
| 5. 0 Rhythm on the Keyboard5.15 Popular Songs in Harmony5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Destineation Venus
5.45 Jack Fina’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Musical Miscellany
| 7. 0 Rod Craig7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 Three Roads to Destiny8.0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 Orchestral Serenade
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Accent on Variety
bis: hy
This Was the Week: Edgar Wallace
ie
10.15 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

At 3.50 2ZA will broadcast a group
of pieces by an English light music
composer, Eric Coates.

GERALDO'S Orchestra plays from 3ZB this
afternoon at 4.30
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